
SCHIVALAYA MARG, BHUBANESWAR 
Phones EPABX: (0674) 2393524, 2390141, 2391542, 2393277, FAX: (0674) 2393952

No
                File No- CE-62/2015 

TENDER CALL NOTICE NO 
E-procurement notice for online bidding

Chief Engineer, OSHB invites online tenders as per the following schedule.

Sl 
No 

Name of the work 

1 External Electrificationworks to 
plotted development scheme at 
Jagannath Prasad, Bhubaneswar.

1. Other details.      

2. Place and date of opening -         
of the bids                                    at 12.
 
Further details can be seen from the website 

Sd/ 
 Chief Engineer 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Procurement Officer Bid Identification No
Chief Engineer, OSHB, 
Bhubaneswar 

01/CE/OSHB/

ODISHA STATE HOUSING BOARD 
SCHIVALAYA MARG, BHUBANESWAR – 751001 

Phones EPABX: (0674) 2393524, 2390141, 2391542, 2393277, FAX: (0674) 2393952
Visit us at: http://www.oshb.org 

 
No- 4240/OSHB Dated04.06.2025 

TENDER CALL NOTICE NO 01/CE/OSHB/2025-26 
procurement notice for online bidding 

Chief Engineer, OSHB invites online tenders as per the following schedule.

Approximate 
estimate cost 
in ₹  

EMD 
required 
in ₹ 

Class of 
Contractor

External Electrificationworks to 
plotted development scheme at 
Jagannath Prasad, Bhubaneswar. 

152.00 lakh 1,52,000/- H.T.Electrical
Contractor

         Office of the Chief Engineer, OSHB, Bhubaneswar 
of the bids                                    at 12.30 P.M on Dt.  26/06/2025. 

Further details can be seen from the website www.tendersorissa.gov.in. 

Bid Identification No Availability of Tenders for online bidding
/CE/OSHB/2025-26 From 06/06/2025  at  

1.00 P.M 
To Dt. 25
to 3.00 P.M

Phones EPABX: (0674) 2393524, 2390141, 2391542, 2393277, FAX: (0674) 2393952 

Chief Engineer, OSHB invites online tenders as per the following schedule. 
 

Class of 
Contractor 

Period of 
completion 

H.T.Electrical
Contractor 

3( Three ) 
months 

 

Office of the Chief Engineer, OSHB, Bhubaneswar  

 

Availability of Tenders for online bidding 
25/06/2025 up 

to 3.00 P.M 



 
Memo No.  113  /OSHB     Date.04.06.2025 
 

Copy to I & PR Deptt. For publication of the Tender Call Notice No-
01/CE/OSHB/2024-25 for publication in one English daily News paper(Local) and Two 
Odiya daily news paper on or before dtd.06.06.2025 with size of the Advertisement within 
(10cmX16cm). 
      
          

Project Engineer(Elect.) 
 
 
Memo No. 114   /OSHB     Date.04.06.2025 
 
 Copy to A.O (Computer Cell), OSHB for publication of the notice onthe official 
website of OSHB on or before Dt. 06.06.2025. 
 
 

Project Engineer(Elect.) 
 
 
 
Memo No.  115  /OSHB     Date.04.06.2025 
 
 Copy submitted to the Executive Engineer (Planning)/Scheme Officer, OSHB for 
kind information. 
 
 

Project Engineer(Elect.) 
 

 
Memo No.  116  /OSHB     Date.04.06.2025 
 
 Copy submitted to all Executive Engineer, OSHB with a request to display the Bid 
invitation notice in their Notice board for wide circulation. 
 
 
 

Project Engineer(Elect.) 
 

 
Memo No. 117   /OSHB     Date.04.06.2025 
 
 Copy submitted to P.S to Managing Director, OSHB, Bhubaneswar for kind 
information of Managing Director. 
 
 
 

Project Engineer(Elect.) 
 


